
 
 

 

APPENDIX C:  Daily Flight Maps for Spring 2007 Surveys 

 

 

Spring season 2007 sampling dates.  Location codes: FB, Florida Bay; TTI, Ten Thousand 
Islands. Day of week category codes: MW, midweek; WH, weekend/holiday. 
 

Survey 
ID# Location Year Month Day Day of 

Week 
Day of Week 

Category 

041 FB 2007 APR 14 SAT WH 
042 TTI 2007 APR 15 SUN WH 
043 FB 2007 APR 17 TUE MW 
044 TTI 2007 APR 19 THU MW 
045 TTI 2007 APR 21 SAT WH 
046 FB 2007 APR 22 SUN WH 
047 FB 2007 APR 24 TUE MW 
048 TTI 2007 APR 26 THU MW 
049 FB 2007 APR 29 SUN WH 
050 FB 2007 MAY 5 SAT WH 
051 TTI 2007 MAY 6 SUN WH 
052 TTI 2007 MAY 8 TUE MW 
053 FB 2007 MAY 10 THU MW 
054 TTI 2007 MAY 12 SAT WH 
055 FB 2007 MAY 13 SUN WH 
056 TTI 2007 MAY 19 SAT WH 

136



   
 

137



   

138



   
 

139



   

140



   
 

141



   

142



   
 

143



   

144



   
 

145



   

146



   
 

147



   

148



   
 

149



   

150



   
 

151



   

 

152



 
 

  

APPENDIX D:  Daily Flight Maps for Summer 2007 Surveys 

 

Summer season 2007 sampling dates.  Location codes: FB, Florida Bay; TTI, Ten Thousand 
Islands. Day of week category codes: MW, midweek; WH, weekend/holiday. 
 

Survey 
ID# Location Year Month Day Day of 

Week 
Day of Week 

Category 

057 FB 2007 JUN 10 SUN WH 
058 FB 2007 JUN 17 SUN WH 
059 TTI 2007 JUN 19 TUE MW 
060 TTI 2007 JUN 24 SUN WH 
061 FB 2007 JUN 26 TUE MW 
062 TTI 2007 JUL 1 SUN WH 
063 TTI 2007 JUL 4 WED WH 
064 TTI 2007 JUL 7 SAT WH 
065 FB 2007 JUL 9 MON MW 
066 TTI 2007 JUL 15 SUN WH 
067 FB 2007 JUL 16 MON MW 
068 FB 2007 JUL 21 SAT WH 
069 FB 2007 JUL 24 TUE MW 
070 FB 2007 JUL 28 SAT WH 
071 TTI 2007 AUG 3 FRI MW 
072 FB 2007 AUG 4 SAT WH 
073 FB 2007 AUG 11 SAT WH 
074 TTI 2007 AUG 12 SUN WH 
075 TTI 2007 AUG 15 WED MW 
076 TTI 2007 AUG 18 SAT WH 
077 TTI 2007 AUG 20 MON MW 
078 FB 2007 AUG 23 THU MW 
079 TTI 2007 AUG 26 SUN WH 
080 TTI 2007 AUG 30 THU MW 
081 FB 2007 SEP 3 MON WH 
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APPENDIX E:  Daily Flight Maps for Fall 2007 Surveys 

 
 
 
 
Fall season 2007 sampling dates.  Location codes: FB, Florida Bay; TTI, Ten Thousand Islands. 
Day of week category codes: MW, midweek; WH, weekend/holiday. 
 

Survey 
ID# Location Year Month Day Day of 

Week 
Day of Week 

Category 

082 TTI 2007 OCT 27 SAT WH 
083 TTI 2007 NOV 3 SAT WH 
084 FB 2007 NOV 4 SUN WH 
085 FB 2007 NOV 17 SAT WH 

 

179



   

180



   
 

181



   

182



   
 

 
 

183




